
Golden Overture

• Color: White
• 100% Ringspun cotton
• 16 Singles Ringspun
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ITEM

Wash Cloths

Hand Towels

Bath Towels

Bath Sheets

12" x 12"

13" x 13"

13" x 14"

16" x 27"

16" x 32"

25" x 52"

30" x 56"

20" x 30"

22" x 34"

1.00 lb.

1.50 lb.

1.50 lb.

3.25 lb.

4.75 lb.

12.00 lb.

18.00 lb.

7.00 lb.

10.00 lb.

25 dz.

25 dz.

25 dz.

10 dz.

10 dz.

3 dz.

3 dz.

10 dz.

5 dz.

SIZE WEIGHT CASE PACK

Bath Mat (Golden Square*)

All weights are approximate

Golden Overture is a premium luxury towel line with a refined piano border design.

100% Ringspun Cotton

• 100% ringspun cotton with a distinguished piano border design
• Soft & elegant feel with excellent absorbency & quick dry solution
• Double & lock stitched hemming for upscale hospitality with a�ordable pricing
• Packed in condensed bulk format to be eco-friendly & reduce carbon footprint


